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<05 1 1
20 30 50
34 51 85
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< 45 < 48 —
< 6.1 < 6.0 —
< 51 5 5
< 051 < 053 —
< 049 < 052 —
< 052 < 041 —
1 1 1
< 54 < 52 —
2 2 4
1 2 3
5 6 1
4 5 9
2 3 4
< 041 < 051 —
2 3 5
21 29 50
33 49 82
14 19 33
23 31 54
44 60 100
28 41 69
100 150 250
<0.94 <0.85 <1.8
— — <25
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BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

166
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ERENGEREM

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

167
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E

BEY
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BRAENBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

168
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)

BEM
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ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

169
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E

BEY
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-

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

170

i
)

BEM
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ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

171

e
E

BEY

LHERE

"

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

172

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

173

o
E

BEY

LHERE

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

174

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

175

e
E

BEY

LHERE

k-

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

176

i
e

BEM
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BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

177

e
E

BEY

LHERE

k-

BRAERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

178

i
)

BEM
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b

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

179

e
E

BEY

LHERE

BRERNRBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

180

i
)

BEM
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EREANFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

181

e
E

BEY

LHERE

k-

BRAERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

182

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

ERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

183

i
E

BEY

LHERE

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

184

i
e

BEM

LERE

ko

ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

185

e
E

BEY

LHERE

k-

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

186

i
s

BEM

LERE

ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

187

i
E

BEY

LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

188

i
s

BEM

LERE

BRERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

189

n

N

BEY

LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25
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i
s

BEM
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BRERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25
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BEY
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HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25
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BERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

193

e
E

BEY

LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

194

i
)

BEM

LERE

ERENGEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

195

#
E

BEY

LHERE

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

196

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

ERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

197

i
E

BEY

LHERE

-

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

198
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s
7

&

7

BEM

LERE

ko

ERENGEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.11

<25

199

n

N
7
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BEY

LHERE

BRAENBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

200

i

5
3
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g
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BEM

LERE

ko

ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

201

n

N
7

5
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BEY

LHERE

-

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

202

i

5
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7

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

203

e
E

BEY

LHERE

"

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

204

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

205

o
E

BEY

LHERE

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

206

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

207

e
E

BEY

LHERE

k-

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

208

i
e

BEM

LERE

i
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Nal

H24.4.10

H24.4.11

<25

209

e
E

BEY

LHERE

i

Ge

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<82

<19.8

210
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)

BEM

LERE
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Ge

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<11.6

<22.4
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i
E

BEY
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Ge

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<11.0

<22.7

212
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)
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LERE
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Ge

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<94

<213

213

i
E

BEY

LHERE
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Ge

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<10.1

<21.7

214

i
)

BEM

LERE

Jm

Ge

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<87

<20.7

215

e
E

BEY

LHERE

e

Ge

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<101

<21.7

216

i
)

BEM

LERE
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BREERMt 49—

Ge

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<103

<221

217

i
E

BEY

LHERE

e

Ge

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<11.6

<23

218
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s

BEM

LERE

ko

ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

219

i
E

BEY

LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

220

i
s

BEM

LERE

BRERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

221

n

N

BEY

LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

222

i
s

BEM
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BRERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

223

BEY

LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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BERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

225

e
E

BEY

LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

226

i
)

BEM

LERE

ERENGEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

227

#
E

BEY

LHERE

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

228

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

ERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

229

i
E

BEY

LHERE

-

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

230

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

ERENGEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

231

i
E

BEY

LHERE

BRAENBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

232

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

30

233

i
E

BEY

LHERE

-

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

234

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

235

e
E

BEY

LHERE

"

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

236

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

237

o
E

BEY

LHERE

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

238

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

239

e
E

BEY

LHERE

k-

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

240

i
e

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

241

e
E

BEY

LHERE

k-

BRAERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

242

i
)

BEM

LERE

b

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

243

n

N

BEY

LHERE

BRERNRBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

244
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)

BEM

LERE

ko

EREANFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

245

e
E

BEY

LHERE

k-

BRAERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

246
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)

BEM

LERE

ko

ERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

247

i
E

BEY

LHERE

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

248

i
e

BEM

LERE

ko

ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

249

i
E

BEY

LERE

k-

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

250
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s

BEM

LERE

ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

251

e
E

BEY

LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

252

i
)

BEM

LERE

BRERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25
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e
E

BEY

LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

254
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e

BEM

LERE

BRERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25
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BEY
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Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25
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<25
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LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25
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)
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LERE

ERENGEREM

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25
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E

BEY
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BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.11

H24.4.12

<25

260
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)
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ko

ERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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E

BEY
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-

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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ERENGEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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E

BEY
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BRAENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

264
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)

BEM

LERE
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ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

265

i
E

BEY
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-

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

266

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

267

o
E

BEY

LHERE

"

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

268

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

269

o
E

BEY

LHERE

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

270

i
)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

A

e
E

BEY

LHERE
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BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

272

i
e

BEM

LERE

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

273

e
E

BEY

LHERE

BRAERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

274

i
)

BEM

LERE

BRERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

275

n
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BEY

LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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LERE

BERRERMt Y-
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H24.4.12

H24.4.12
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Nal

H24.4.12
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<25
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)

BEM
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ERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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BEY
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BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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LHERE
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BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12
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<25
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ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.12
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<25
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BEY
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HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.12
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<25
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BRERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.12
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<25
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Nal

H24.4.12
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<25
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BRERBAGEREM

Nal

H24.4.12
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<25
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LHERE

HERBEAMERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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Nal

H24.4.12
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<25
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ERENGEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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E

BEY
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BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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BEM
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ERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

293
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LHERE

-
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Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

294
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ERENGEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

295
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BRAENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

296
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ko

ERENFEREM

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

297
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E

BEY
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-

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

298

i
)

BEM

LERE
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BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

299

e
E

BEY

LHERE

"

BRERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

300

i
)

BEM

LERE
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BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

301
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E

BEY

LHERE

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

302
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)

BEM

LERE

ko

BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

303

e
E

BEY

LHERE

k-

BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

304
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e
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BERENFERER

Nal

H24.4.12
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<25
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BRAERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.12
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Nal
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Nal
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<25
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Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25

309
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E

BEY
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BRAERNBERER

Nal

H24.4.12
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<25
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Nal

H24.4.12
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<25

311

e
E

BEY
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<9.7

<213
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H24.4.12

H24.4.12
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<22.6
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BEY
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BRENBERER

Nal

H24.4.12

H24.4.12

<25
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Nal

H24.4.12
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Nal
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Nal
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H24.4.12
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Nal

H24.4.12
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Eith m B #& % (Ba/ke)
MEa | REXG | mEn | were | CR. | FEER ) BE BEE | g e mmn) BEHS pax | BR0 | BR | oo | oerer | osmdt
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